THE DATASHEET OF
1N4006-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1N4001-1N4007
Document number: DS28002  Rev. 10 - 3
1 of 3
August 2023

 Marking: Type Number
 Weight: 0.30 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 3)
Part Number Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
1N4001-T DO-41 Plastic 5k 13” Tape & Reel
1N4002-T DO-41 Plastic 5k 13” Tape & Reel
1N4003-T DO-41 Plastic 5k 13” Tape & Reel
1N4004-T DO-41 Plastic 5k 13” Tape & Reel
1N4005-T DO-41 Plastic 5k 13” Tape & Reel
1N4006-T DO-41 Plastic 5k 13” Tape & Reel
1N4007-T DO-41 Plastic 5k 13” Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and
       Lead-free.
 3. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Pb
THE 1N4001-1N4007 IS NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS.
PLEASE USE THE 1N4007G_HF.
1N4001-1N4007
Document number: DS28002  Rev. 10 - 3
2 of 3